Xl M.P.M. Kup NiSa - 2024
Ni§, 06.04.2024

Disciplina 6
06.04.2024 - 11:10

Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast

A: 2014 i mladje

Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang

©CoNoOr~WNE

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Ana Djordjevic
Sara Bogavac
Andrea Stevanovic
Lenka Marinkovic
Ruzica Brankovic
Aleksandra Stojanovic
Nikolina Nikolic
Kristina Ganic
Hana Popovic
Senka Lazovic
Liana Nigmatulina
Dunja Marinkovic
Carna Markovic
Iva Ignjatovic

Sara Velickovic
Lena Jovanovic
Masa Lekic
Danica Miladinovic
Lena Jovanovic
Tara Velickovic
Emilija Glisic

Ines Dobric

Mila Rajkovic
Sofija Djordjevic
Lara Djurovic
Dunja Dimitrijevic
Lara Markovic
Una Jovanovic

GR.

15 Leskovac
15  Sveti Nikola
14  Olimpija Bor

15 Dubocica
14  Sveti Nikola
14  Dubocica
17  Sveti Nikola
14  Nis 2005

15  Nis 2005

14  Sveti Nikola
14 Viking

16  Sveti Nikola
16  Sveti Nikola
16 Nis 2005
16  Nis 2005
14  Leskovac
15  Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola
14  Nis 2005
15 Dubocica
14  Napredak
14  Leskovac
15  Sveti Nikola
15 Dubocica
16  Sveti Nikola
14  Napredak
17  Sveti Nikola
17  Nis 2005

Vreme Bodova

Disciplina 6
06.04.2024 - 11:10

Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast

53.28 163
53.52 161
53.73 159
53.79 159
5499 149
55.70 143
56.01 141
5717 132
5782 128
5782 128
5793 127
58.29 125
58.67 122
58.96 120
59.21 119
5946 117
1:00.23 113
1:01.18 108
1:01.42 107
1:03.81 95
1:06.49 84
1:07.32 81
1:10.29 71
1:11.13 68
1:13.31 62
1:14.46 60
1:14.82 59
1:22.69 43
B: 2013-2012

Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Petra Zivkovic
Izabel Nikolova
Isidora Mitrovic
Nikolija Simonovic
Danica Petrovic
Tara Tasic

Tara Spasic

Nina Rajkovic
Vinka Ciric

Tara Stojanovic
Dunja Jovanovic
Nina llic

Jefimija Jevtovic
Dunja Vukovic
Dariya Tananeeva
Dasa Timotijevic
Lena Tosic

Tara Stojanovic
Olga Jelenic

Vreme Bodova

GR.

12 Sveti Nikola
12  Tsarevets

13  Leskovac

13 Naisus

12 Sveti Nikola
12 Nis 2005

13  Sveti Nikola
12 Sveti Nikola
13  Napredak

13  Sveti Nikola
13  Dubocica

12 Nis 2005

12 Radnicki 1969
13  Leskovac

13  Tsarevets

12  Radnicki 1969
13 Nis 2005

13 Dubocica

13 Nis 2005

41.70 341
4383 294
4783 226
48.11 222
48.42 218
48.72 214
48.88 212
49.13 209
49.83 200
51.03 186
53.02 166
53.20 164
53.90 158
54.08 156
55.85 142
56.20 139
56.83 135
5770 129
50.20 119

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125
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Xl M.P.M. Kup NiSa - 2024

Ni§, 06.04.2024

Disciplina 6, Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast, B: 2013-2012

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

20. Masa Jovanovic 13  Naisus 1:12.81 64
Disciplina 6 Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast C: 2011-2010
06.04.2024 - 11:10 Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Milana Palangetic 11  Nis 2005 3585 538

2. Viktoriya Grozdeva 11  Tsarevets 38.26 442

3. Nina Dimitrijevic 11  Napredak 38.34 439

4. Tijana Zdravkovic 11  Nis 2005 3940 405

5. Hana Djordjevic 11  Nis 2005 40.05 385

6. Martina Mominska 11  Tsarevets 43.68 297

7. Mariya Gateva 10 Tsarevets 4434 284

8. Anastasija Panic 10  Nis 2005 5251 171
Disciplina 6 Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast D: 2009-2008
06.04.2024 - 11:10 Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Petra Djordjevic 08  Sveti Nikola 41.00 359

2. Dunja Stosic 09  Dubocica 43.66 297
Disciplina 6 Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast E: 2007-2006
06.04.2024 - 11:10 Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang
1. Marija Radivojevic

GR.
06 Leskovac

Vreme Bodova

53.74 159

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125
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